EA LANE SEVEN

SIZE SPECIFICATION SHEET
MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES, BASED ON FLAT MEASUREMENTS

Style Number

LS12000
CROP HOODIE

LS13001
FRENCH TERRY
HOODIE

LS13004
FRENCH TERRY
RAGLAN CREWNECK

LS14001

PREMIUM
PULLOVER HOODIE

LS14001YH
PREMIUM YOUTH
PULLOVER HOODIE

LS14003
PREMIUM
FULL ZIP HOODIE

LS14004
PREMIUM
CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

LS15000
DELUXE TEE

LS15001
URBAN
HEAVYWEIGHT TEE

LS15009
LONG SLEEVE
CREWNECK TEE

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

20 22 24 26

175 185 195 205

19.75 20.75 21.75

255 265 275 285

195 20,5 215 225
255 265 275 285

18 20 22 24
26 27 28 29

*4XL only available in select colors

14 16 18 20
20 21 23 25

18 20 22 24
26 27 28 29

18 20 22 24
26 27 28 29

16 18 20 22
27 28 29 30

*4XL only available in select colors

16.5 185 205 225

28 29 30 31

17 18 20 22

275 285 295 305

*4XL only available in select colors

22.75

2375 2475 25.75

29.5

23.5
29.5

26
30

22
27

26
30

26
30

24
31

24.5

32

24
31.5

Please note that the above sizing charts are subject to change.
For more detailed information, please contact a Lane Seven Customer Service Representative.

2XL

30.5

24.5

30.5

28
31

28
31

28
31

26
32

26.5
33

26
32.5

31.5

25.5
31.5

30
32

30
32

30
32

28
33

28.5

34.5

28
33.5

32
33

3XL 4XL 5XL

Style Number

LS16001
URBAN
PULLOVER HOODIE

LS16005

HEAVY PIGMENT TEE

LS16006

URBAN
SWEATPANTS

LS18002
FUTURE FLEECE
HOODIE

LS19001
HEAVYWEIGHT
PULLOVER HOODIE

LST002
VINTAGE TEE

LST004
VINTAGE
RAGLAN HOODIE

LST006
PREMIUM
FLEECE JOGGER

LSTO07
VINTAGE SHORTS

LSTO009
VINTAGE JOGGERS

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

WAIST

INSEAM

OUTSEAM

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

CHEST

(1" below armhole)

LENGTH
(Measured from HPS)

WAIST

INSEAM

OUTSEAM

WAIST

INSEAM

WAIST

INSEAM

OUTSEAM

18
26

18.5
25

28
29
40.5

18
26

20.5
27.5

16
27

18
26

28
28
38

29

28
28
38

20
27

20.5
26

30
29
41

20
27

21
28.5

18
28

20
27

30
29
39

31

30
29
39

22
28

22.5
27

32
29

41.5

22
28

23
29.5

20
29

22
28

32
30
40

33
9.5

32
30
40

24
29

24.5
28

34
29
42

24
29

24.5

30.5

22
30

24
29

34
31
41

35
9.5

34
31
41

26
30

26.5

29

36
29

42.5

26
30

26.5
31.5

24
31

26
30

36
32
42

37
10

36
32
42

Please note that the above sizing charts are subject to change.
For more detailed information, please contact a Lane Seven Customer Service Representative.

2XL

28
31

28.5

30

38
29
43

28
31

27.5

32.5

26
32

28
31

38
33
43

39
10

38
33
43

30
32

30.5
31

40
29
43.5

30
32

28.5

33.5

28
33

30
32

40
34
44

41

10.5

40
34
44

3XL 4XL 5XL

X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
32 34
33 34
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X



